D5450 Rotary Youth Communities – ‘We Are All Connected’	

Area 1 (7) 	Rotary Youth Communities – ‘We Are All Connected’
Platteville 	Valley High School  #217357		Cassie Herren oldcu@aol.com 
Mead 		Mead High School  #207560		Ernesto Armaranto amaraner@yahoo.com 
Longmont 	Longmont High School #212470	Julia Bruce   juliabrucemd@yahoo.com
Brush 		Brush High School #44822	Dana Sherman danasherman@rocketmail.com 
Erie 		Erie High School #219365		Tori Curtis curtis_tori@svvsd.org 
Boulder Valley 	Monarch High School #227563 	Thomas Garrison garrison6760@comcast.net 
Brighton 	Eagle Ridge Academy #213922	Kathleen Pierz Kathleen.pierz@gmail.com

Area 2 (8)    Rotary Youth Communities – ‘We Are All Connected’
Granby 		Middle Park High School #206906	Ben Polonowski ben.polonowski@egsd.org 
Boulder /Flatirons   Boulder High School #51492            Christin Hoffman   ceanaya18@gmail.com
Boulder 	Fairview High School #207335               Max Coker  maxwellphillipcocker@gmail.com
Broomfield Crossing 	Broomfield High School #215850  Bob Hoyle bhoyle1951@gmail.com 
Broomfield 	Legacy High School  #212423 		Bob Hoyle bhoyle1951@gmail.com 
Broomfield 	Peak to Peak #217229			Bob Hoyle  bhoyle1951@gmail.com
Peak to Peak	Gilpin County School  #51661                Heather Fuller   hfuller@gilpin.k12.co.us
Commerce City  Adams City HS #46781		Maria Carabajal jmcarabajal@comcast.net





Area 3 (8)  Rotary Youth Communities – ‘We Are All Connected’
Westminster 	Crown Point Academy #213862	     Lori Beth Goldstein lori.beth.goldstein@gmail.com
Westminster 	Mountain Range High School #215430 	Lori Beth Goldstein           lori.beth.goldstein@gmail.com
Westminster 	The Academy of Charter Schools #213049     Doug Breese doug.breese@theacademyk12.org       Jason McLachlan	Jason.McLachlan@rksteel.com
Golden 		Bell Middle School #208240	William Getzinger     bgetzinger@gmail.com
Golden 		Golden High School #51661	Jamie Sheridan   jsheridan@sheridanlaw.com
Aurora Gateway   Cherokee Trail High School #212296    
Hannah Andersen      handersen@cherrycreekschools.org
Aurora 		Rangeview High School #216065	Linda Witulski lwit@msn.com
Denver Mile High 	Aurora Central High School 220882 	
Anita Marie Murano  amurano@aurorak12.org


Area 4 (5) Rotary Youth Communities – ‘We Are All Connected’
Denver Southeast 	Cherry Creek High School #47339   Karen Loeb  kcloeb@gmail.com
Denver 			Denver Center for International Studies #70782
Ian Campbell Ianscampbell332@gmail.com
Denver Mile High 	CEC/Early College of Denver #212422 	Steven Blazek sjblazek@gmail.com
 	Tony Vaida mavaida@vaida.net
Denver Mile 		East High School #225881		Aimee Arens aarens@dpsk12.net
Tony Vaida mavaida@vaida.net
South Jeffco 		D’Evelyn High School #46816 		Ron Green ronaldoverde@gmail.com



Area 5 – Rotary Youth Communities – ‘We Are All Connected’
Mountain Foothills Evergreen 	Clear Creek High School 
Melissa English melissa.english@ccsdre1.org

Evergreen 				Evergreen Middle School 
Michele Vangas   michele@yourevergreenagent.com

Evergreen 				Evergreen High School 
					Michele Vangas   michele@yourevergreenagent.com

Frisco (summit Co) 			Summit High School 
Robert Phipps rpmrotary@gmail.com 

Frisco (Summit Co) 			Summit Middle School 
Robert Phipps rpmrotary@gmail.com 

Breckenridge 			Summit Middle School 
Robert Phipps rpmrotary@gmail.com

Conifer 				Conifer High School 
Wesley Paxton Wesley.paxton@jeffco.k12.co.us

Conifer 				Fitzsimmons Middle School 
Suzanne Barkley suzbark2@gmail.com 

Conifer 				Platte Canyon High School 
Suzanne Barkley suzbark2@gmail.com 

Conifer 				West Jefferson Middle School 
Suzanne Barkley suzbark2@gmail.com
















Rotary Youth Communities – ‘We Are All Connected’
Area 6 (10)
Castle Pines 	Rock Canyon High School #217501	   Darrell Johnson darrellatrccp@gmail.com
Castle Rock 	Colorado Early Colleges Castle Rock #223950   Steve Baroch steve@baroch.net
		Lin Miklas  lmiklas@msn.com

Highlands Ranch    Mountain Ridge Middle School #213608 
        Karla Olson uptosomethin@gmail.com

Highlands Ranch    Mountain Vista High School #209667	      
        Kelly Click Kelly.click@dcsdk12.org

Centennial 	       Valor Christian High School #213607 	     
        Rob Johnson RJohnson107@gmail.com

Cherry Creek Valley -Parker 	Legend High School 	#212423	
         Jonathan Rowett          jkrowlett@hotmail.com
Cherry Creek Valley - Parker   Cimarron Middle School #217416	Jill Bull jill.bull@dcsdk12.org
Cherry Creek Valley - Parker	  Colorado Early Colleges Inverness	#217394
      Tara Hedberg tara.hedberg@coloradoearlycolleges.org
Parker 		       Chaparral High School #209073	   Susan Garwood  sgarwood2@gmail.com
Parker 		      Gold Rush Elementary #219608	    Susan Garwood sgarwood2@gmail.com
Parker 		      Sagewood Middle School		 Gail Lehrmann  glehrmann@aol.com








